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12/16/2023 
 

2024 class schedule 

                                              Class Meet Daily                   

 Month Course Start dated End dated Class time Orientation 

Date 

January Medical 

Assistant  

1/29/2024 4/5/2024 Monday-

Friday, 

9:00am- 

5:00pm 

1/26/2024 

10:00am  

                              Three weeks Externship 4/8- 4/26/2024 
 

                                              Class Meet Daily                   

 Month Course Start dated End dated Class time Orientation 

Date 

April Medical 

Assistant  

4/15/2024 6/24/2024 Monday-

Friday, 

9:00am- 

5:00pm 

4/12/2024 

10:00am  

   No Class 5/27       Three weeks Externship 6/25- 7/1/2024 
 

 

                                              Class Meet Daily                   

 Month Course Start dated End dated Class time Orientation 

Date 

July Medical 

Assistant  

7/8/2024 9/16/2024 Monday-

Friday, 

9:00am- 

5:00pm 

7/5/2024 

10:00am  

   No Class 7/4- 7/5      Three weeks Externship 9/17- 10/4/2024 

                                              Class Meet Daily                   

 Month Course Start dated End dated Class time Orientation 

Date 

September Medical 

Assistant  

9/30/2024 12/11/2024 Monday-

Friday, 

9:00am- 

5:00pm 

9/27/2024 

10:00am  

   No Class 11/28-11/30      Three weeks Externship 12/12- 

 


